[Notification] Renesas Flash Programmer V3.06.01 Addition of Supported Devices

R20TS0537EJ0100 Rev.1.00 Jan. 16, 2020

Outline

Supported devices are added for Renesas Flash Programmer V3.06.01 flash memory programming software. For an overview of Renesas Flash Programmer, refer to the URL below. <u>https://www.renesas.com/rfp</u>

1. Addition of Supported Devices

The following devices are now supported.

(1) RL78 family

Group	Part number		
RL78/G13A	R5F140FK, R5F140FL, R5F140GK, R5F140GL, R5F140LK, R5F140LL, R5F140PK, R5F140PL		
RL78/G1P	R5F11Z7A, R5F11ZBA		
RL78/I1C	R5F11TLE, R5F11TLG		

2. Obtaining the Free-of-charge Edition

Before purchasing the product, you can evaluate its performance and functionality with the free-of-charge edition. It can be downloaded from the following URL.

https://www.renesas.com/tool evaluation

3. Purchasing the Product

For product ordering, contact your local Renesas Electronics sales office or distributor with the following information.

For product pricing, make inquiries in the same manner.

Product name: Renesas Flash Programmer V3 flash memory programming				
software				

Note: The license is a shrink-wrap contract, for use on one PC only.



Revision History

		Description		
Rev.	Date	Page	Summary	
1.00	Jan.16.20	-	First edition issued	

Renesas Electronics has used reasonable care in preparing the information included in this document, but Renesas Electronics does not warrant that such information is error free. Renesas Electronics assumes no liability whatsoever for any damages incurred by you resulting from errors in or omissions from the information included herein.

The past news contents have been based on information at the time of publication. Now changed or invalid information may be included.

The URLs in the Tool News also may be subject to change or become invalid without prior notice.

Corporate Headquarters

TOYOSU FORESIA, 3-2-24 Toyosu, Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-0061, Japan www.renesas.com

Trademarks

Renesas and the Renesas logo are trademarks of Renesas Electronics Corporation. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Contact information

For further information on a product, technology, the most up-to-date version of a document, or your nearest sales office, please visit: www.renesas.com/contact/

© 2020 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. TS Colophon 4.1

